
Contact Details for Final Year Subject/Programme Coordinators 

Discipline Admin Contact Details Final Arts Final Arts

BSc (Social Sciences) Contact Year Coordinator Dr Mike Hynes mike.hynes@universityofgalway.ie

Archaeology fiona.mcinerney@universityofgalway.ie Maggie Ronayne maggie.ronayne@universityofgalway.ie

Celtic Civilisation fiona.depaor@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie Dr. Graham Isaac graham.isaac@universityofgalway.ie

BA with Childrens Studies childrensstudies@universityofgalway.ie Dr Kate Harvey kate.harvey@universityofgalaway.ie

BA (Children's Studies) childrensstudies@universityofgalway.ie Dr Siobhán Morrissey siobhan.morrissey@universityofgalway.ie

BA (Child, Youth and Family: Policy and Pradtice)Contact Year Coordinator

Dr Deirdre Hardiman/ Dr Helen 

Casey

deirdre.hardiman@universityofgalway.ie; 

helen.casey@universityofgalway.ie

Ancient Classics margaret.logan@universityofgalway.ie Dr  Grace Attwood grace.attwood@universityofgalway.ie

BA (English and Creative Writing) Contact Year Coordinator Dr John Kenny john.kenny@universityofgalway.ie

Cumarsáid cumarsaid@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie Dr Dan Dwyer dan.dwyer@universityofgalway.ie

BA (Digital Arts and Technology) Contact Year Coordinator Dr Padraic Killeen padraic.killeen@universityofgalway.ie

BA (Drama, Theatre and Performance Studies)odonovant@universityofgalway.ie Dr. Finian O'Gorman finian.ogorman@universityofgalway.ie

Economics charmain.byrne@universityofgalway.ie Dr. Aidan Kane aidan.kane@universityofgalway.ie

English

dearbhla.mooney@universityofgalway.ie; 

róisín.gavin@universityofgalway.ie Dr Clíodhna Carney
cliona.carney@universityofgalway.ie

BA (Film and Digital Media) odonovant@universityofgalway.ie Dr Tony Tracy tony.tracy@universityofgalway.ie

French
emer.oflynn@universityofgalway.ie

Dr Marie Blom/ Dr Éamon Ó 

Cofaigh

marie.blom@universityofgalway.ie; 

eamon.ocofaigh@oegaillimh.ie

Gaeilge fiona.depaor@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie Jeannine Woods jeannine.woods@universityofgalway.ie

Geography christina.costello@universityofgalway.ie Dr Liam Carr liam.m.carr@universityofgalway.ie

International Development christina.costello@universityofgalway.ie Prof Cathal O'Donoghue cathal.odonoghue@universityofgalway.ie

Global Media shania.collins@universityofgalway.ie Dr Kelly Fincham kelly.fincham@universityofgalway.ie

BSc (Geography and Geo Systems)Contact Year Coordinator Dr Terry Morley terry.morley@universityofgalway.ie

German german@universityofgalway.ie 
Prof Hans-Walter Schmidt-

Hannisa
h.schmidthannisa@universityofgalway.ie

BA (Global Languages) mary.mannion@universityofgalway.ie Dr Máire Áine Ní Mhainnín mary.mannion@universityofgalway.ie

History history@universityofgalway.ie Dr Gearoid Barry gearoid.barry@universityofgalway.ie

History (Denominated) history@universityofgalway.ie Dr Gearoid Barry gearoid.barry@universityofgalway.ie

BA with Human Rights humanrights@universityofgalway.ie Dr Anita Ferrara anita.ferrara@universityofgalway.ie

IT deirdre.king@universityofgalway.ie Malika Bendechache malika.bendechache@universityofgalway.ie

Modern Irish Culture Studies samantha.williams@universityofgalway.ie Dr Méabh Ní Fhuartháin meabh.nifhuarthain@universityofgalway.ie 

Italian emer.oflynn@universityofgalway.ie Dr Andrea Ciriburo andrea.ciribuco@universityofgalway.ie
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BA (Journalism) shania.collins@universityofgalway.ie   Don Duncan (Fourth Year) don.duncan@universityofgalway.ie

Léann an Aistriucháin ateangaistriu@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie Séamus Ó Coileáín seamus.ocoileain@universityofgalway.ie

Léann na Cumarsáide cumarsaid@ollscoilnagaillimhe.ie Dan Dwyer dan.dwyer@universityofgalway.ie

Law law@universityofgalway.ie Prof Donncha O'Connell donncha.oconnell@universityofgalway.ie

Maths mary.kelly@universityofgalway.ie Dr Goetz Pfeiffer goetz.pfeiffer@universityofgalway.ie

BA (Maths and Education) sinead.coyne@universityofgalway.ie

Dr Kathy O'Sullivan/Dr Kevin 

Jennings

kathy.osullivan@universityofgalway.ie & 

kevin.jennings@universityofgalway.ie
BA Education (Computer Science 

and Mathematical Studies) sinead.coyne@universityofgalway.ie

Dr Cornelia Connolly, Dr Finaly 

Smith, Dr Michael McGettrick

cornelia.connolly@nuigalway.ie; 

finlay.smith@universityofgalway.ie; 

BA (Music) music@universityofgalway.ie Dr Amanda Feery amanda.feery@universityofgalway.ie

Philosophy maria.bernal@universityofgalway.ie

S1 Dr Heike Felzmann / S2 Dr 

Tsarina Doyle

heike.felzmann@universityofgalway.ie; 

tsarina.doyle@universityofgalway.ie

Performance and Screen Studies Contact Year Coordinator Dr Charlotte McIvor charlotte.mcivor@universityofgalway.ie

BA Government (Politics, Economics and Law)Contact Year Coordinator Dr. Hanna-Kaisa Hoppania hanna-kaisa.hoppania@universityofgalway.ie

BA with Performing Arts Studies Contact Year Coordinator Finian O'Gorman finian.ogorman@universityofgalway.ie

Psychology psychology@universityofgalway.ie Dr. Ian Stewart ian.stewart@universityofgalway.ie

Soc & Pol stephanie.quinn@universityofgalway.ie  Jackie Murphy jacqueline.murphy@universityofgalway.ie

Spanish spanish@universityofgalway.ie Dr Kate Quinn kate.quinn@universityofgalway.ie

BA sna Dána (Léann Teanga) Contact Year Coordinator Dr Séamus Ó Coileáin seamus.ocoileain@universityofgalway.ie
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